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Supplier Name

DavosLife E3 DVL95
Fermentoil Complex

PALMESTER 1900
PALMESTER 1512
Creasil® ID CG
PALMESTER 3575
Nerolina

Trade Name (Product)

Tocotrienols, Tocopherol
Candida Bombicola / Glucose / Methyl Rapeseedate Ferment, 
Olea Europaea(Olive) Fruit Oil, Helianthus Annuus (Sunflower) 
Seed Oil, Argania Spinosa Kernel Oil, Angelica Gigas Root Extract, 
Lithospermum Erythrorhizon Root Extract, Glycyrrhiza Uralensis
(Licorice) Root Extract
Triethylhexanoin
Isopropyl Myristate
Isododecane
Caprylic / Capric Triglyceride
Melaleuca Quinquenervia Oil

INCI

3.50
1.00

5.00
2.00

30.00
58.47
0.03

% w/w
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Procedure
In room temperature, add in Phase A slowly into mixture, mix well.
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