



Bio Renewal Face Oil

Supplier Name	Trade Name (Product)	INCI	% w/w
PHASE A			
KLK OLEO	DavosLife E3 DVL95	Tocotrienols, Tocopherol	3.50
Labio	Fermentoil Complex	Candida Bombicola / Glucose / Methyl Rapeseedate Ferment, Olea Europaea(Olive) Fruit Oil, Helianthus Annuus (Sunflower) Seed Oil, Argania Spinosa Kernel Oil, Angelica Gigas Root Extract, Lithospermum Erythrorhizon Root Extract, Glycyrrhiza Uralensis (Licorice) Root Extract	1.00
KLK OLEO	PALMESTER 1900	Triethylhexanoin	5.00
KLK OLEO	PALMESTER 1512	Isopropyl Myristate	2.00
The Innovation Company	Creasil® ID CG	Isododecane	30.00
KLK OLEO	PALMESTER 3575	Caprylic / Capric Triglyceride	58.47
N/A	Nerolina	Melaleuca Quinquenervia Oil	0.03

Procedure

DavosLífe Revive

In room temperature, add in Phase A slowly into mixture, mix well.

Disclaimer DAVOSUFE is a registered trademark of KLK OLEO. All information provided herein is based on our current knowledge and is only meant to indicate general notes of our products and their possible uses. Safety information regarding these products is contained in the Material Safety Data Sheet. Users of these products are urged to study thoroughly before using this information. The manufacturer shall not be liable in any manner whatsoever for direct, indirect, incidental, consequential loss, income or profit, punitive damages and/or claims of third parties resulting from the use of, or inability to use the information. Copyright@2023 KLK OLEO. All rights reserved. No part of this publication may be reproduced in any form without prior permission from KLK OLEO. REVIVE-V2-2023